TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
J Wine Company, L.P.		I12/04/2002 I	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	J Vineyards and Winery, L.P.	
Street Address:	11447 Old Redwood Highway	
City:	Healdsburg	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95448	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1735792	J

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)451-4220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: dsegal@gibsondunn.com

Correspondent Name: David A. Segal

Address Line 1: 4 Park Plaza, Jamboree Center Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 46189-00002

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephanie Kann

Total Attachments: 1

source=jwinenamechange#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0022

900007566

CH 840.00



RECORDED: 04/28/2004

State of California

Secretary of State Bill Jones

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form. IMPORTANT -- Read instructions before completing this form. ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

DEC 0 4 2002

BILL JONES, Secretary of State

J WINE COMPLETE ONLY THE BOXES WHERE INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED. ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY SE ATTACHED, IF NECESS. A. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME (END THE MAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" OR THE ABBREVIATION "L.P.") J VINEYAL'S AND WITH THE BOXES WHERE INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED. ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY SE ATTACHED, IF NECESS. A. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME (END THE MAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" OR THE ABBREVIATION "L.P.") J VINEYAL'S AND WITH ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE PERSONS) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE PERSONS) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE K. MUMBER OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE K. MUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY WHICH EXECUTION BY AY ACT AND DEED. THE STATEMENT, WHICH EXECUTION BY ACT AND DEED.	iy .
A. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME (IEND THE NAME WITH HE WORDS "LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" OR THE ABBREVIATION T.P.") J VILLEY ATT AN AUM "INETY", L. P. THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE TO: THE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADDRESS CITY E NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE TO: F. GENERAL PARTNER'S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER'S) CESSATION H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY J. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ACORESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ACORESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ACORESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE SITE AND CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION.	
ADDRESS CITY STATE CITY THE STREET ADDRESS IN CALIFORNIA WHERE RECORDS AND KEPT STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE THE ADDRESS CITY STATE ADDRESS CITY STATE ADDRESS CITY STATE TO: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION C. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TABLE THE STATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TABLE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TABLEST CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TABLEST CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLESTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT AGE THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLEST CONTAINED TO THE TIPE TABLEST CONTAINED TO THE TIPE TO THE TIPE TABLEST TO THE T	
CITY C. THE STREET ADDRESS IN CALIFORNIA WHERE RECORDS ARE KEPT STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE D. THE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADCRESS CITY E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: TO: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADORESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS COCCUMENT ARE THE ADDRESS.	· · ·
C. THE STREET ADDRESS IN CALIFORNIA WHERE RECORDS ARE KEPT STREET ADDRESS CITY OTHE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADDRESS CITY E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE TO: F. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE TO: THE NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) I CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS COCUMENT ARE THE THE TATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS COCUMENT ARE THE THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS COCUMENT ARE THE THE STATEMENT CONTA	
THE STREET ADDRESS IN CALIFORNIA WHERE RECORDS ARE KEPT STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE D. THE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADCRESS CITY F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS LITY STATE ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE THE TIPL AND COME.	
CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE D. THE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE TO: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE K. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENT.	
CITY OTHER ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADDRESS CITY E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS LITY I. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE X. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE DOCUMENT.	
D. THE ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) NAME ADDRESS CITY E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE THE ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION THE AGENT ARE THE ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY)	
ADDRESS CITY E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE TATE ZIP CODE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY)	·
CITY E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE X. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, CISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE STATE AND CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE STATE AND CONTAINED.	•
E NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: TO: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS LITY STATE ZIP CODE 1. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE THE ADDRESS OF THE ABOUT AND CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE THE ADDRESS.	
E. NAME CHANGE OF A GENERAL PARTNER FROM: F. GENERAL PARTNER(S) CESSATION G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE THE ADDITIONAL ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY)	
G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE AND CONTAINED.	KE O
G. GENERAL PARTNER ADDED NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY)	
NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE ZIP CODE J. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS L. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS L. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THUS AND CONTAINED.	
ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIR CODE I. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THUS AND CONTAINED.	***
CITY STATE ZIP CODE H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE TIPE CODE J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. C. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE AND CONTAINED.	
H. THE PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO WIND UP AFFAIRS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME ADDRESS L. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TIME AND CONTENTS.	
NAME ADDRESS CITY I. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. C. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) I CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED TO THE CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENT THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THAT THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THAT THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THE CERTIFY THAT THE CERTIFY	MHY
AODRESS CITY STATE THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ACCRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ACCRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ACCITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TIME AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
I. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THUS AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
I. THE NAME OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ADDRESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THUS AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
J. IF AN INDIVIDUAL, CALIFORNIA ACORESS OF THE AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS ACORESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TIME AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
ADDRESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. C. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) I CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
ACORESS CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE X. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. C. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) I CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
CITY STATE CA ZIP CODE K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. U. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) L. CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
K. NUMBER OF GENERAL PARTNERS' SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR FILING CERTIFICATES OF AMENDMENT, RESTATEMENT, MERGER, DISSOLUTION CONTINUATION AND CANCELLATION. C. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) I CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
L. OTHER MATTERS (ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES, IF NECESSARY) NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY) CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED (IF ANY)	l.
CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT.	
I CERTIFY THAT THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS OCCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO MY OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE THAT I AM THE I WHO IS EXECUTING THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.	
	ERSON
Pronident	
SIGNATURE FOSTION OR TITLE Judith L. Jordan 11/27/02	DATE
SIGNATURE PRINT NAME	
STATE (REV., 48/02)	DATE
GENERAL PARTNER OF J WINE COMPANY ADDITIONAL PARTNER OF J WINE COMPANY	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0023